

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8597-8598/2008

M/S.UMAK INVESTMENT COMPANY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAYAK RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 8650-8651 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8652-8653 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal,Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice upon unserved respondents which is permitted to be
served through the concerned SHO.

List the matter on 17.4.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar